Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 40890

Ballots Cast: 8900
Voter Turnout: 22%
Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Barry Barton (NON)

Contest Name

Total Votes

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 905

OREGON COMMUNITY UNIT

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON COMMUNITY UNIT

Precinct

MT. MORRIS 4

MT. MORRIS 3

PINE ROCK

MT. MORRIS 1
OREGON-NASHUA 6
PINE CREEK
ROCKVALE 1
OREGON-NASHUA 1
OREGON-NASHUA 4
ROCKVALE 2
OREGON-NASHUA 2
OREGON-NASHUA 3
MT. MORRIS 2
TAYLOR
OREGON-NASHUA 5
MARION 2

GRAND DETOUR
LAFAYETTE
LINCOLN

Total Votes
136
129
122
81
76
72
72
43
38
33
29
26
21
10
10
5

2
0
0

Vote %
19.49

Vote %
16.63
18.64
22.18
17.53
22.09
20.4
21.75
21.08
19.9
20.12
20
20.16
19.81
17.24
14.71
27.78
18.18
0

0
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